

PS&E JOB NO : 07B005 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007207 REGION NO : 2  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2573  
 HWY : SR 002,017,026,028,090,097,150  
 TITLE : NC REGION  
 SIGN UPDATE  
 2007  
 07B005  
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(453)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT, OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 12 2006  
 AWARDED ON : Oct 16 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA SHARP-LINE INDUSTRIES, INC.  
 307 N DAYTON ST BLDG 2 3117 E FERRY ST--99202-3871  
 99336-3649 PO BOX 11971  
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 SPOKANE WA 992111971  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100363

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	12,500.00	12,250.00	-2.00 % -250.00	12,779.00	2.23 % 279.00
TRAFFIC							
2	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	58,227.00	40,000.00	-31.30 % -18,227.00	50,156.61	-13.86 % -8,070.39
3	CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE NO. 1	L.S.	60,000.00	41,000.00	-31.67 % -19,000.00	45,348.80	-24.42 % -14,651.20
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	39,800.00	34,895.00	-12.32 % -4,905.00	37,107.05	-6.77 % -2,692.95
OTHER ITEMS							
5	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B 96.0000	S.F.	15.0000 1,440.00	80.0000 7,680.00	433.33 % 6,240.00	23.3300 2,239.68	55.53 % 799.68
6	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %
7	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 07B005 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007207 REGION NO : 2  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2573  
 HWY : SR 002,017,026,028,090,097,150  
 TITLE : NC REGION  
 SIGN UPDATE  
 2007  
 07B005  
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(453)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT, OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Oct 12 2006  
 AWARDED ON : Oct 16 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA SHARP-LINE INDUSTRIES, INC.  
 307 N DAYTON ST BLDG 2 3117 E FERRY ST--99202-3871  
 99336-3649 PO BOX 11971  
 KENNEWICK WA 993360616 SPOKANE WA 992111971  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100363

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS							
8	SPCC PLAN	L.S.					
			2,000.00	850.00	-57.50 % -1,150.00	349.25	-82.54 % -1,650.75
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$173,971.00</u>	<u>\$136,679.00</u>	<u>-21.44%</u>	<u>\$147,984.39</u>	<u>-14.94%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$173,971.00</u>	<u>\$136,679.00</u>	<u>-21.44%</u>	<u>\$147,984.39</u>	<u>-14.94%</u>